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General information about company

Scrip code 531847
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE194D01017

Name of the company ASIAN STAR COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ; Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. el REEID Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of g Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Catesory | oo of | Rully paid | piceap | |ghares | Yo0f otal no.or | c1assofsecuriies (30
Category | of ) Y pe paic-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares sharos Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a
(00) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VII) As a | ass eg: | Class % of
¢ (\e,) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey |Totl (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 7 11950000 11950000 | 74.66 11950000 11950000 | 74.66
Group
(B) Public 485 4056800 4056800 |25.34 4056800 4056800 |25.34
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 492 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of i d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge_ @t
: - : otherwise
Category | S%S {Ss | Ousanding | comersion of shares D | encumbered | Number of
Underlying : g g .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding . . held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .o
convertible 2 3 sa Sa | dematerialized
(€09) I Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities " 5 — o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I(ELr omoter 74.66 11950000
Group
ublic .
B Publi 25.34 4054498
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16004498
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;rgsf gﬁ;isnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g 0
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ (calculated as asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receints (VY+ per SCRR, of
held (IV). | shares | (1 . Wk vy | 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x egy | o Voting
) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) lcli el | - 10800000 10800000 | 67.47 10800000 10800000 | 67.47
undivided Family
(SX]):)(—]’l;Otal 6 10800000 10800000 | 67.47 10800000 10800000 | 67.47
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 1150000 1150000 |7.18 1150000 1150000 |7.18
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
1 1150000 1150000 |7.18 1150000 1150000 |7.18
(A)2)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 11950000 11950000 | 74.66 11950000 11950000 | 74.66
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2 TS 1 713055 713055 | 4.45 713055 713055 | 4.45
Companies
Sub-Total 1 713055 713055 | 445 713055 713055 | 445
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 454 23553 23553 |0.15 23553 23553 |0.15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
© Ly (Oitis 30 3320192 3320192 |20.74 3320192 3320192 |20.74
(specify)
?];‘;’(ST)Otal 484 3343745 3343745 |20.89 3343745 3343745 |20.89
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 485 4056800 4056800 |25.34 4056800 4056800 |25.34
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o 492 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006800 | 100
A+B+C2)
ezl 492 16006800 16006800 | 100 16006800 16006800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. 1 SNALCS Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying g Outstanding " o (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding " convertible 5 held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .o
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 67.47 10800000
(Sl“)b'TOtal A) 67.47 10800000
2) Foreign
(a) 7.18 1150000
Sub-Total (A) 7.18 1150000
2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.66 11950000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(g 4.45 713055
Sl (2 4.45 713055
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0.15 21251
(e) 20.74 3320192
Sub-Total (B) 20.89 3341443
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.34 4054498
BF=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16004498
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 16004498
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRIYANSHU
ARVIND SHAH

VIPUL
PRABODH
SHAH

ARVIND
TARACHAND
SHAH

DINESH
TARACHAND
SHAH

RASILA
ARVIND
SHAH

NIRMALABEN
DINESH SHAH

PAN (II)

AAHPS7479L

AAHPS8405]

AAHPS8428B

AAIPS0663F

AAPPS8814F

AAQPS0215F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1215450

4000050

1584450

1000050

1200000

1800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1215450

4000050

1584450

1000050

1200000

1800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.59

24.99

9.9

6.25

7.5

11.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (

IX)

Class eg:X

1215450

4000050

1584450

1000050

1200000

1800000

Class eg:y

Total

1215450

4000050

1584450

1000050

1200000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.59

24.99

9.9

6.25

7.5

11.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.59

24.99

9.9

6.25

7.5

11.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1215450 4000050 1584450 1000050 1200000 1800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10800000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10800000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

67.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 10800000

Class eg:y

Total 10800000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights St

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

67.47

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPS8468R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1150000

1150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1150000

1150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.18

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1150000

1150000

Class eg:y

Total

1150000

1150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.18

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.18

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1150000

1150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACUS552C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 713055
held (IV)

713055

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 713055
W)+ (VD

713055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.45

4.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 713055

713055

Class eg:y

Total 713055

713055

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights A

4.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.45
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 713055
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FLORA IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NISHANT IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAHIL IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHLOKA
TRADERS PVT
LTD

LISTON
INVESTMENTS
LTD.

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACF0883D

AAACNI1951C

AAACR2622L

AAJCS5915N

AABCL2378N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

784113

768790

692095

368898

605850

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

784113

768790

692095

368898

605850

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.8

432

2.3

3.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

784113

768790

692095

368898

605850

Class eg:y

Total

784113

768790

692095

368898

605850

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.8

432

2.3

3.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.8

432

23

3.78
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

784113

768790

692095

368898

605850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/COM-2/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern-June.html

16/17



10/1/2019 Shareholding Pattern-June.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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