General information about company						
Scrip code	531847					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE194D01017					
Name of the company	ASIAN STAR COMPANY LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	- I NOS OF I THIN NO	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
( )	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)   1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	11950000			11950000	74.66	11950000		11950000	74.66
(B)	Public	485	4056800			4056800	25.34	4056800		4056800	25.34
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	492	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholder (II)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible outstanding Convertible Securities as a percentage of diluted share capital outstanding Convertible Securities and No. of Convertible Securities and No. of Convertible Securities Securi	Category Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.66					11950000
(B)	Public				25.34					4054498
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					16004498

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			NC	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	% of class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	10800000			10800000	67.47	10800000		10800000	67.47
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	10800000			10800000	67.47	10800000		10800000	67.47
(2)	Foreign										
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	1150000			1150000	7.18	1150000		1150000	7.18
Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	1150000			1150000	7.18	1150000		1150000	7.18
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	11950000			11950000	74.66	11950000		11950000	74.66
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	713055			713055	4.45	713055		713055	4.45
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	713055			713055	4.45	713055		713055	4.45
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	454	23553			23553	0.15	23553		23553	0.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	3320192			3320192	20.74	3320192		3320192	20.74
Sub-Total (B)(3)		484	3343745			3343745	20.89	3343745		3343745	20.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		485	4056800			4056800	25.34	4056800		4056800	25.34
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		492	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100
Total (A+B+C)		492	16006800			16006800	100	16006800		16006800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
G	Outstanding	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				67.47					10800000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.47					10800000
(2)	Foreign								
(a)				7.18					1150000
Sub-Total (A) (2)				7.18					1150000
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.66					11950000
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(g)				4.45					713055
Sub-Total (B) (1)				4.45					713055
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				0.15					21251
(e)				20.74					3320192
Sub-Total (B) (3)				20.89					3341443
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.34					4054498
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					16004498
Total (A+B+C				100					16004498

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRIYANSHU ARVIND SHAH	VIPUL PRABODH SHAH	ARVIND TARACHAND SHAH	DINESH TARACHAND SHAH	RASILA ARVIND SHAH	NIRMALABEN DINESH SHAH			
PAN (II)	AAHPS7479L	AAHPS8405J	AAHPS8428B	AAIPS0663F	AAPPS8814F	AAQPS0215F			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1215450	4000050	1584450	1000050	1200000	1800000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1215450	4000050	1584450	1000050	1200000	1800000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.59	24.99	9.9	6.25	7.5	11.25			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (	(IX)						
Class eg:X	1215450	4000050	1584450	1000050	1200000	1800000			
Class eg:y									
Total	1215450	4000050	1584450	1000050	1200000	1800000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.59	24.99	9.9	6.25	7.5	11.25			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.59	24.99	9.9	6.25	7.5	11.25			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XII	I)						
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1215450	4000050	1584450	1000050	1200000	1800000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10800000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10800000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.47						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	10800000						
Class eg:y							
Total	10800000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	67.47						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	67.47						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10800000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHARMESH DINESHCHANDRA SHAH	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAFPS8468R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1150000	1150000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1150000	1150000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	7.18						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	1150000	1150000						
Class eg:y								
Total	1150000	1150000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.18	7.18						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	7.18						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1150000	1150000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Insurance Companies						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAACU5552C	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	713055	713055				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	713055	713055				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.45	4.45				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	713055	713055				
Class eg:y						
Total	713055	713055				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.45	4.45				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.45	4.45				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	713055	713055				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FLORA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	NISHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	RAHIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	SHLOKA TRADERS PVT LTD	LISTON INVESTMENTS LTD.	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACF0883D	AAACN1951C	AAACR2622L	AAJCS5915N	AABCL2378N	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	784113	768790	692095	368898	605850	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	784113	768790	692095	368898	605850	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	3.78	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	784113	768790	692095	368898	605850	0	
Class eg:y							
Total	784113	768790	692095	368898	605850	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	3.78	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	4.8	4.32	2.3	3.78	0	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	784113	768790	692095	368898	605850	0	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence